
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S133AB-00600 R1203003

051.58

FORESTGLEN NO.3, LOT 210, ACRES .16

                 
                 
             
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-BEAVERTON
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-BEAVERTON-DOT
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-CITY OF BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

63.0063.00

34.2534.25

1,045.001,045.00

285.44285.44

$1,427.69$1,427.69

500.86500.86

21.5321.53

15.6215.62

291.15291.15

339.76339.76

940.14940.14

0.000.00

84.9084.90

21.9221.92

102.76102.76

146.14146.14

15.4115.41

$2,480.19$2,480.19

472.55472.55

46.2446.24

24.8224.82

15.9615.96

63.9663.96

92.3992.39

72.3472.34

$788.26$788.26

$4,696.14$4,696.14

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

208,080 208,080

148,800 148,800

356,880 356,880

221,700 221,700

225,650 225,650

155,450 155,450

381,100 381,100

228,350 228,350

$4,520.71$4,520.71 $4,696.14$4,696.14

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,555.26$4,555.26

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

140.88
62.62

NONE

$4,555.26
$3,068.14
$1,565.38

R1203003

SITUS: 13170 SW WEIR RD,

11-15-18
11-15-18
11-15-18

$4,555.26
$3,068.14
$1,565.38

                 
                 
             
                 

SITUS: 13170 SW WEIR RD,




